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YemnioHaT U-19
2017/18 10-i Typ, MaTy Ne70

Hepning, 22.10.2017, 13:00, "ApceHan-ApeHa", LLacnmee. 7°C. Insgayi: 200

(@)

WAXTAP

«WaxTap» [JoHeubk

1 BepTen Bnagucnas
2  Kononns KOxum (K)
3 MypaBcbkuin Hazapin
4  LWywko MNasno
5 Masniw OMuUTpin
6 IBaxHO Makcum
7 Xonop Aptem
8 Kpucbkis OMUTpO
9 KynakoB AHApii
10 Kawwyk Onekcin
11 AHppyuwieHko Makcum
3anacHi
12 Ky4epeHKo EBreHin
13 MenivyeHko Kupuno
14 YwmipboB Bnagucnas
15 BboHpapeHko ApTem
16 LWeBuoB lnng
17 AnaH4yk AHApin
18 Ky3bmeHKo Bnagucnas
TpeHep
WnweHko Ceprin
ApbiTp:
JlecbKiB flpocnas
AcucCTeHT 1:
Kobsinko PycnaH
ACUCTEHT 2:
Ctynak OMuTpo
4-v apbiTp:

Muxannok Aptem

CnocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

boknaxxko CtaHicnaB

6:2

——
MAPIYIION,

«Mapiynonb» Mapiynonb

33
13
3
4
18
6
16
11
9
14
7

Mwuxannos OMnTpo
Cnisak Irop

HineHko BikTop
Marnmyna OnekcaHgp
LLnHkapeHko OAMuTpo
MNeTepmaH Muknta
bynrakos €rop (K)
lanBaH Banepin
Myp3a ApTyp
[eHwncos Oner
Mamuny Bnagucnas

3anacHi

32
5

15
20
19
8

17

oH4YapeHko Oner
CaeHko JaHuno
Babin Bnagncnas
banngan AHTOH
['a4eHKo Makcum
Manyk OeHwnc
Kncnuin Bagum

TpeHep
Opby FeHHagin
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2017/18, 10-1 Typ, MaTy Ne70

Hegings, 22.10.2017, 13:00, "ApceHan-ApeHa", LWacnuse. 7°C. Inagadi: 200

«WaxTap» [oHeubkK 6:2 «Mapiynonb» Mapiyrnosnb
8 Kpucekis Omutpo () 6'
13 @ 14 [leHucos Oner
10 Kauyk Onekcin ® 18'
24" ® 3 [lineHko BikTop
2 KoHonns KOxum ® 32
7 Xonop ApTem 40'
2 KoHonng KOxum 45'
13 Meuero Knpano T+ 46
ipuedme gy g
50 7 Mamuny Bnaguncnas
SV M 15 Eagin aronmcnas
9 Kynakos AHapin (=) 51'
oot iopnrascro
11 AHapyuieHko Makcum () 63'
18 Ky3bn94§:£(fg?1lzﬁ:fnp;2 N 66’
o 4 Lo
o 3l
A
15 bonapenso Aprenm T+ 79
3 MypaBcbkuii Ha3apin 83
85! 4 Manmyna OnekcaHap
18 Ky3bmeHKo Bnagucnas ® 88'
YMOBHI M03HaYeHHs
& ron XKoBTa kapTKa ll Zpyra xosTa kapTka B vepsora kapra

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

(R AsToron

&) MerHanbTi
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